The Form 20m Exit strikes a balance between
Form & Function. Featuring an elegant and
size optimised anodised aluminium frame,
the Form is a versatile architectural solution
available in multiple configurations including
wall, ceiling, recessed, or suspended rod or cable
mounting. Designed for simplified installation
and maintenance, it also features our industry

CABLE SUSPENDED
FORM EXIT LIGHT – WALL MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION CLP L10 CLP L10
Mounting Configuration  Wall Mount - Surface Wall Mount - Recessed
Standard    FORM-20-SM-WM-LP    FORM-20-SM-WM-L10     FORM-20-REC-WM-LP    FORM-20-REC-WM-L10
Clevertest Plus System Compatible Yes Yes
DALI FORM-20-SM-WM-LP-DALI FORM-20-SM-WM-L10-DALI FORM-20-REC-WM-LP-
DALI
FORM-20-REC-WM-L10-
DALI
Zoneworks® XT Hive FORM-20-SM-WM-LP-HVG FORM-20-SM-WM-L10-HVG FORM-20-REC-WM-LP-HVG FORM-20-REC-WM-L10-
HVG
Escape Route Illumination ‘Yes (Add ‘-ESC’ to end of product codes above)
Carton Quantity 1
Weight - Single (Standard) 0.55kg 0.7kg
Dimensions (L x W x H) 220mm x 18mm x 110mm - Blade Assembly
211mm x 26mm x 101mm - Body / Box
220mm x 18mm x 110mm - Blade Assembly
200mm x 52mm x 90mm - Body / Box
Directional Options All Directional Inserts Included
POWER, LAMPS AND BATTERY CLP L10 CLP L10
Power Consumption (Standby / Max)* 1.2W / 3.3W
Lamp(s)* 170,000 Hour LEDs
Battery Type Lithium Iron Phosphate Lithium Nanophosphate® Lithium Iron Phosphate Lithium Nanophosphate®
Battery Configuration Integral
Voltage (V) / Capacity (mAh) 3.2V / 1100mAh 3.3V / 2500mAh 3.2V / 1100mAh 3.3V / 2500mAh
Charging Method Intelligent Current Limited Constant Voltage
 * Please refer to the specific product datasheet for actual power consumption and lamp life
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS CLP L10 CLP L10
Operating Mode Maintained
Voltage (V) Frequency (Hz) 220-240V (50Hz)
Construction - Blade Assembly Anodised Aluminium Frame & Polycarbonate Housing
Construction - Body / Box Polycarbonate PCM Sheet Metal
Viewing Distance 20m
Operating Temperature 0°C to 40°C
Ingress Protection Rating (IP) IP42 IP20
IImpact Rating (IK) IK03
TE
ST
 O
P
TI
O
N
S
| P
A
R
T
N
O
PROTECTION
Battery overvoltage & overcurrent protection
Battery deep discharge protection
Supply voltage polarity reversal protection
Battery short-circuit protection (charging will resume upon removal of fault)
LUMINAIRE CLASSIFICATION CLP L10 CLP L10
Without Automatic Testing   X 1 AG 180 X 1 AG 180
With Automatic Testing X 1 AFG 180 X 1 AFG 180
SURFACE MOUNT RECESSED
ORDERING INFORMATION CLP L10 CLP L10
Mounting Configuration Ceiling Mount - Surface (Single & Double Sided) Ceiling Mount - Recessed (Single & Double Sided)
Standard   FORM-20-SM-CM-LP FORM-20-SM-CM-L10     FORM-20-REC-CM-LP    FORM-20-REC-CM-L10
Clevertest Plus System Compatible Yes
DALI FORM-20-SM-CM-LP-DALI FORM-20-SM-CM-L10-DALI FORM-20-REC-CM-LP-DALI FORM-20-REC-CM-L10-
DALI
Zoneworks® XT Hive FORM-20-SM-CM-LP-HVG FORM-20-SM-CM-L10-HVG FORM-20-REC-CM-LP-HVG FORM-20-REC-CM-L10-HVG
Escape Route Illumination Yes (Add ‘-ESC’ to end of product codes above)
Rod Suspended*       FORM-20-SM-CM-RS-LP       FORM-20-SM-CM-RS-L10       FORM-20-REC-CM-RS-LP       FORM-20-REC-CM-
RS-L10
Cable Suspended*       FORM-20-SM-CM-CS-LP        FORM-20-SM-CM-CS-L10       FORM-20-REC-CM-
CS-LP
      FORM-20-REC-CM-
CS-L10
Cable Suspended - Remote Gear* FORM-20-SM-CM-CS-
REM-LP
FORM-20-SM-CM-CS-
REM-L10
FORM-20-REC-CM-CS-